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FI LE NAME/LOCATI ON:

DI MENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

TOLERANCES:
.XX     0.020"

.XXX   0.005"

ANGU LAR  30'
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FI NI SH
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UNLESS OTHERWI SE SPECI FI ED:

SYSTEM                                   LASTI

SUB-SYSTEM                            HEPI

NEXT ASSY

PART  NAME

SECTION BR-BR
.332 THRU
.375 .500

.125

2.050

4.342

7.843

9.635

.625

.825

6.455

.818

SECTION BT-BT

typ (2) plcs

.262
- .000
+.002

typ (2) plcs
1.120

typ (2) plcs
3/8-24 x .645 dp.

x 1.411 dp.
.124 thru 

typ
45.00° X .850

typ (2) plcs
.124 x 1.411 dp.

.001 A BM

.001 C

.001 A BM

.001 C

.450

.500

1.000

1.500

2.000

2.550

3.500

.250

1.250

1.750

2.250

3.250

typ (3) plcs

Dril l and tap for a 
10-32 screw x .474 dp.

typ (4) plcs
.156 x .625 dp.

typ (4) plcs

Dril l  and tap for a 
10-32 screw x .50 dp.

1.275

2.225
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